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CUSTOMER DETAILS

Name ankur

Mobile Number 9602219140

Statement Date 20 Dec 2023

Statement Period 10 Oct 2023 - 10 Oct 2023

TOLL TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Toll Transaction ID Transaction Type Vehicle Reg No

Amou
nt Toll Plaza Name Lane ID Transaction Status

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Withdraw 

Time

2023101001101
0000918618142
392416367

0010002310102140310819 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 55.0 Nimbali 10 SUCCESS
10-Oct-23 
09:39 PM

2023-10-10 
21:40:33

2023101001088
0000918610180
374987834

0010002310102108522686 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 55.0 Gajangarh 4 SUCCESS
10-Oct-23 
09:08 PM

2023-10-10 
21:08:55

2023101001096
0000918565716
611928485

721696941732257352967P TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 105.0 BIRAMI LN003 SUCCESS
10-Oct-23 
06:11 PM

2023-10-10 
18:12:14

2023101001106
0000918471110
947983947

721696919176887283837P TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 140.0 UTHMAN LN002 SUCCESS
10-Oct-23 
11:55 AM

2023-10-10 
11:56:18

2023101001086
0000918456385
715839689

0010022310101057458584 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 115.0 Malera B04 SUCCESS
10-Oct-23 
10:57 AM

2023-10-10 
10:57:47

2023101001099
0000918446190
733996438

0010012310101017143981 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 85.0 Gogunda B08 SUCCESS
10-Oct-23 
10:16 AM

2023-10-10 
10:17:16

DEBIT ADJUSTMENT TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Original Toll Transaction ID Vehicle Reg No

Settle
ment 
Amou

nt

Original Toll Plaza Name Original Lane ID Transaction Status
Original 

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Withdraw 

Time

CREDIT ADJUSTMENT TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Original Toll Transaction ID Vehicle Reg No

Settle
ment 
Amou

nt

Original Toll Plaza Name Original Lane ID Transaction Status
Original 

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Credit Time


